DATA COLLECTION MIXER
1-866-71-BLOOD | www.GenesisBPS.com
MODEL# DCM3000
CAT# 425-CM760
Mix with confidence. Collect with precision.
Delivering accurate, consistent automated performance.
The GENESIS™ DCM 3000 Data Collection Mixer provides continuous, uniform mixing of
blood and anticoagulant to help ensure consistent collection results while capturing critical

consistent automated performance.
400 Corporate Drive, Mahwah, NJ 07430  |  Phone: 866-71-BLOOD  |  Fax: 201-708-1104  |  Email: info@genesisbps.com  |  www.GenesisBPS.com
Ordering Information 	 Data Collection Mixer
Model# 	 DCM3000
CAT# 	 425-CM760
Specifications
Power 	 18V  1.67A
Adapter	 00-240V~ 50/60Hz 0.8A
Dimensions (Main Unit)	 7.87” W x 15.75” D x 6.93” H
	 200mm W x 400mm D x 176m H
Dimensions (Carrying Case)	 11” W x 17.72” D x 15” H
	 280mm W x 450mm D x 380mm H
Warranty         	 1 Year
CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
Model Number	 Model Type	 Includes	 Description
425-CM760B	 DCM 3000™ Basic Model	 DCM 3000™ Main Unit, AC Power	 Configuration for BASIC MODE Operation
		  Adapter, User Manual, and Battery	 with AC Power and Standard tray
		  Pack
425-CM760 	 DCM 3000™ Standard	 DCM 3000™ Basic Model as described	 Standard Configuration for DATA MODE
		  above plus Versatile Carrying Case	 with Carry Case and Data Management
		  (plastic), Device Mounting Platform,  	 Packages
		  Pole, Hanger and Thumb Screw, Pole
		  Extension Adapter, Barcode Scanner,
		  Remote Control Unit, Cable, USB
		  Memory Stick
425-CM760S 	 DCM 3000™ Extended	 DCM 3000™ Standard Model as
		  described above plus Tube Sealer
		  Module (SEM01), Sealing Hand Unit
		  and Coaxial Cable
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
Part Number	 Description	 Additional Information
425-102-061-5A	 Battery Pack (Model BN128A)	 Supports portable operation without AC power
425-102-069	 500 G Weight	 Standard weight for calibration
425-201-062	 Tray - Large/Partition	 Large tray to fit quadruple blood bags
425-205-017	 Carrying Bag	 Light weight with shoulder strap
425-300-235	 Pole Mounting Kit	 Designed to be mounted to bottom of device for desktop use
425-300-234	 Sample Tube Holders Kit	 Stores up to six sample tubes
425-CDM01	 CDM Module, USB Cable Antenna, 	 Wireless modem with CDM software package enables
	 Installation CD	 monitoring of up to 18 devices.  Wireless or USB memory
		  data transfer
425-BC164	 6 Unit Battery Charger	 Rapidly charges six (6) BN128A Battery Packs simultaneously